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Men's Short Distance 15 km B1 - Results

Athlete

AALIEN Hans Anton
TVEIT Asmund
PETTERSSON Ake
SULISALO Mauno
YOUNG Peter
NOVOTNY John
ZHUKOQV Victor
HOEGLUND Eskil
GERARD Guy
PREINING Karl
WALCH Erich
KUTSNETSOV Nikolai
CHRISTENSEN Arne
ZOECHLING Herbert
TSCHOLL Hubert
FRISON-ROCHE Roland
WATSON Ross
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Men's Short Distance 15 km B2 - Results

Athlete

HOEFLE Frank
LOEVAAS Terje
TEGELUND Bertil
ALANKO Ismo
HOVSLIEN Arild
MUZHICHAYEYV Boris
TALMIA Teuvo
SLAZYK Jerzy
RAINERI Joe
STEINDL Walter
GASSMANN Anton
COLLET Paul
VISSER Jan
ROSENBERG George
DENTON James
KACI Rachiol

VAN DYKE David
GRILL Hans Ewald
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West Germany
Norway
Sweden
Finland
Norway

USSR

Finland

Poland

United States of America
Austria
Switzerland
France
Netherlands
Canada

Great Britain
France

Canada
Austria

Date

Date Time

48:14.0
48:50.0
50:49.4
51:48.7
52:06.3
53:46.5
54:04.8
54:31.0
56:38.1
56:39.9
56:48.5
58:04.7
58:51.8
59:40.5
60:52.2
61:32.0
61:57.0

Time

40:44.0
43:15.0
44:11.4
44:455
45:20.6
46:52.6
46:59.9
50:20.7
51:57.5
52:35.1
52:46.7
53:26.8
53:29.8
54:43.3
56:07.6
56:40.8
57:48.2
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Men's Short Distance 15 km B3 - Results

Rank Athlete NPC Date Time
1 WALSH Robert USA B= United States of America 44:56.0
2 STALNACKE Max SWE mmm Sweden 45:35.1
3 LORENZINI Paolo ITA B B ltaly 46:39.7
4 WALSH Joe USA E= United States of America 46:40.0
5 ACHRAMEYEYV Vladimir URS USSR 46:48.2
6 SOKKA Torsti FIN == Finland 48:22.4
7 PIIPPO Lars-Erik SWE mms Sweden 49:28.2
8 BROWN James GBR =E= Great Britain 49:40.2
9 GRECZEK Piotr POL gumm Poland 50:01.9
10 SMOLNIKOV URS E USSR 50:19.4
11 TOMASINI Riccardo ITA B B ltaly 50:47.8
12 AMREIN Hans ITA B B ltaly 52:33.3



